XLVI TROFEO NAVIDAD RGCC
Gijon, 16 - 17/12/2023
Prueba 1 Masc., 200m Estilos 14 afios y mayores

16/12/2023 - 16:00

Lista de salida

Serie 1de 3
5 MURGA SANCHEZ Luis Maxim

Serie 2de 3

1 RODRIGUEZ SANZ Bruno

2 FLOREZ PRADO Alvaro

3 COELLO BADALLO Jesus Julian
4 GONZALEZ DIAZ Sergio
RODRIGUEZ CUEVA Ruben

6 IGLESIAS VENTOSA Jon

7 MESA RODRIGUEZ Pablo

8 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Alberto

)]

Serie 3de 3

AN

09

09
09
06
06
08
08
08
85

1 ORTIZ DE URBINA ALVAREZ Beltran 07

2 SOLAR MATO Jorge
3 ANSON CANO Jacobo

4 MCKEAN Giriffin

5 VALENCIANO MIGUELEZ Adrian

04

6 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Juan Bautista 08

7 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ Mario
8 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ Enrique

C.N. Santa Olaya

C.N. Aviles

C.N. Santa Olaya
E.N. Corvera
R.G.C. Covadonga
C.N. Santa Olaya
C.N. Aviles

C.N. Aviles

CD Acuatico Leon

C.N. Santa Olaya
C.N. Santa Olaya
C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo
C.N. Santa Olaya

CD Acuatico Leon
R.G.C. Covadonga
R.G.C. Covadonga
CD Acuatico Leon

2:52.97

2:45.08
2:33.10
2:30.38
2:30.26
2:30.64
2:31.54
2:38.30

2:22.70
2:21.02
2:19.11
2:05.47
2:15.26
2:19.73
2:22.04
2:29.60

Tipo Piscina

25m

25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
50m

Piscina 25 m. / crono electrénico
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